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Item
1619519

2026014
2026074
2131107
3014251
3014336
3014368
3020837
3020901
3022169
3022198
3030451
3030779
3030908
3031460
3032501
3035148
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3035914
3036157
3036779
3040328
3050305
3086135
3086136
3086144
3090611
3090612
3090613
3160155
3944110
3947012
3947014

SPARE PARTS LIST

Ebac Industrial Products Inc.
Tel: 1-757-873-6800
www.ebacusa.com

10264FR-US
CD60 - FREE STANDING DEHUMIDIFIER -110V 60Hz
Description UM
Defrost Timer - Multifunction TStat/Time EA
Condenser Coll EA
Evaporator Coil EA
Drain Tray EA
Capilliary Tube 0.047" 1/D FT
PVC Clear Tube (3/8"I/D x 1/2" O/D) MT
Silicone Tubing 10mm I/D X 14mm O/D MT
Solenoid Valve EA
Filter Dryer EA
Compressor - R22 - 115V - Obsolete EA
Compressor R407c - 110V EA
Solenoid Coil - 110V EA
Hour Meter EA
Capacitor - 35uF - Compressor EA
Terminal Block EA
Klambush EA
Power Cord - 8.5mt EA
Humidistat EA
Rocker Switch (On/Off) EA
110/120V Relay Contactor EA
Rocker Switch (Pump Purge) EA
Inlet Ring EA
Adjustable Foot EA
Snapper Hose Clip (Large) EA
Snapper Hose Clip (Small) EA
Quick Disconnet Coupling (Both Parts) EA
Knob EA
Knob Cap (Black) EA
Knob Pointer EA
Condensate Pump - 110V EA
PVC Clear Tube (3/8" ID X 1/2" OD) EA
Fan Motor - 110V EA
Fan Blade - 8" - Pad Mount EA
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